 y Standard Voltage to 250V AC/400V DC, 5A
 y Mating Connectors
 y Connector Hoods
 y Connector Blocks
 y Cable Assemblies
 y Guaranteed Compatibility
 y  50-Pin High Voltage Solutions are also Available
See Data Sheet 90-005HVD

Cables:  Standard Voltage 50-Pin D-Type Connector to Connector
End 1 End 2 Product Order Code/Part Number Mates with
a Pickering
Switching
Product
Data
Sheet
PageGender Cable Exit Gender Cable Exit 0.5m Long 1m Long 2m Long
Male
45° Away
from Pin 1
Female
45° Away
from Pin 1 40-970-050-0.5m-MF 40-970-050-1m-MF 40-970-050-2m-MF
Yes
(Female end) 4
45° Towards
Pin 1
45° Towards
Pin 1 A050DM5-050DF5-0A050 A050DM5-050DF5-0A100 A050DM5-050DF5-0A200
Female
45° Away
from Pin 1
Female
45° Away
from Pin 1 40-970-050-0.5m-FF 40-970-050-1m-FF 40-970-050-2m-FF
Yes 5
45° Towards
Pin 1
45° Towards
Pin 1 A050DF5-050DF5-0A050 A050DF5-050DF5-0A100 A050DF5-050DF5-0A200
Male
45° Away
from Pin 1
Male
45° Away
from Pin 1 40-970-050-0.5m-MM 40-970-050-1m-MM 40-970-050-2m-MM
No 16
45° Towards
Pin 1
45° Towards
Pin 1 A050DM5-050DM5-0A050 A050DM5-050DM5-0A100 A050DM5-050DM5-0A200
Cables:  Standard Voltage 50-Pin D-Type Connector to Unterminated
End 1 End 2
Unterminated
Options
Product Order Code/Part Number Mates with
a Pickering
Switching
Product
Data
Sheet
PageGender Cable Exit 0.5m Long 1m Long 2m Long
Female
45°
Away from
Pin 1
Boot Lace Ferrules 40-972-050-0.5m-FU 40-972-050-1m-FU 40-972-050-2m-FU
Yes 6
Tinned Ends A050DF4-T-0A050 A050DF4-T-0A100 A050DF4-T-0A200
Cut End A050DF4-C-0A050 A050DF4-C-0A100 A050DF4-C-0A200
45°
Towards
Pin 1
Boot Lace Ferrules A050DF5-F-0A050 A050DF5-F-0A100 A050DF5-F-0A200
Tinned Ends A050DF5-T-0A050 A050DF5-T-0A100 A050DF5-T-0A200
Cut End A050DF5-C-0A050 A050DF5-C-0A100 A050DF5-C-0A200
Male
45°
Away from
Pin 1
Boot Lace Ferrules 40-972-050-0.5m-MU 40-972-050-1m-MU 40-972-050-2m-MU
No 17
Tinned Ends A050DM4-T-0A050 A050DM4-T-0A100 A050DM4-T-0A200
Cut End A050DM4-C-0A050 A050DM4-C-0A100 A050DM4-C-0A200
45°
Towards
Pin 1
Boot Lace Ferrules A050DM5-F-0A050 A050DM5-F-0A100 A050DM5-F-0A200
Tinned Ends A050DM5-T-0A050 A050DM5-T-0A100 A050DM5-T-0A200
Cut End A050DM5-C-0A050 A050DM5-C-0A100 A050DM5-C-0A200
Cable Connectors and Connector Blocks:  Standard Voltage 50-Pin D-Type
Type Gender Cable Exit
Product Order Code/Part Number Mates with a Pickering
Switching Product

Male 40-960-050-M 92-960-050-M No 19
Breakouts and PCB Connectors:  Standard Voltage 50-Pin D-Type
Type Mount Gender Cable Exit Product Order Code/Part
Number
Mates with a Pickering
Switching Product
Data Sheet
Page
Breakout DIN Rail
Mount
Female N/A 40-967-050-F
No
8
Male N/A 40-967-050-M 12
PCB
Connector
Right Angle
PCB Mount
Female N/A 40-963-050-RF 10
Male N/A 40-963-050-RM 13
Straight
PCB Mount
Female N/A 40-963-050-SF 11
Male N/A 40-963-050-SM 14
Appendix - Standard Voltage Part Number Listing
Page 21 C
hkaco.com